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Road & Bridge Fund- Engineering Department
County Engineer- additional responsibilities

Transfer out Administrative Secretary
Assistant County Engineer

Senior Engineeer Raise (previously approved)

Net Change

General Fund- Building Maintenance Department

Transfer In Administrative Secretary
Custodian to Grounskeeper

Lead Custodian

Building Director to Building Manager

Custodian Supervisor to Rehabilitation Supervisor

HWAC Technician to Lead Custodian

Net Change
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20,222.22
(31,148.62)
15,170.20
2,558.40
6,802.20

31,148.62
2,559.52
27,178.52

(15,719.97)
10,739.78

(7,611.80)
48,294.67




