Engineering Dept.

Road & Bridge Fund- Engineering Department	
County Engineer- additional responsibilities	\$ 20,222.22
Transfer out Administrative Secretary	\$ (31,148.62)
Assistant County Engineer	\$ 15,170.20
Senior Engineeer Raise (previously approved)	\$ 2,558.40
Net Change	\$ 6,802.20
General Fund- Building Maintenance Department	
Transfer In Administrative Secretary	\$ 31,148.62
Custodian to Grounskeeper	\$ 2,559.52
Lead Custodian	\$ 27,178.52
Building Director to Building Manager	\$ (15,719.97)
Custodian Supervisor to Rehabilitation Supervisor	\$ 10,739.78
HVAC Technician to Lead Custodian	\$ (7,611.80)
Net Change	\$ 48,294.67